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Num/prenum/club
Name/Vorname/Club

U8 Buobas / Madchen
Lofthouse Alea, SC Castrisch
Richter Helena, trinnordic
Vonplon Otavia, SC Castrisch

U8 Buobs / Knaben

Schopf Nevin, Selva Sagogn
Peter Jonn, SC am Bachtel
Rensch Mael Roc, SC Castrisch
Caflisch Nino, trinnordic

Annada
Jahrgang

2010
2010
2010

2010
2011
2011
2012

Rang
Rang
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Num/prenum/club
Name/Vorname/Club

U10 Buobs / Knaben

Michel Tylan, trinnordic

Pelican Roc, Team Panda Trun
Weishaupt Aaron, Selva Sagogn
Uehli Adrian, trinnordic
Lofthouse Yann, SC Castrisch

U10 Buobas / Méddchen
Deragisch Giulia, Sedrun nordic
Friberg Nina, Sedrun nordic

Peter Carina, SC am Bachtel

Alig Samira, Team Panda Trun
Simeon Naila, Team Panda Trun
Gujan Nina, trinnordic

Dolf Janina, Selva Sagogn
Decurtins Paula, Team Panda Trun

Annada
Jahrgang

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009

Rang
Rang
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Num/prenum/club Annada Rang

Name/Vorname/Club Jahrgang Rang
U12 Buobs / Knaben

Friberg Matia, Sedrun nordic 2006 1
Peter Flurin, SC am Bachtel 2007 2
Monn Joel, Sedrun nordic 2007 3
Gujan Andri, trinnordic 2007 4
Pelican Duri, Team Panda Trun 2006 5
Scheidegger Jonas, trinnordic 2007 6
Koch Nicolas, trinnordic 2007 7
Richter Jakob, trinnordic 2007 8
Moser Severin, trinnordic 2007 9
Bundi Maurin, trinnordic 2007 10
Schopf Yannik, Selva Sagogn 2007 11
U12 Buobas / Madchen

Deragisch Anna-Lea, Sedrun nordic 2006 1
Peng Ramona, Selva Sagogn 2007 2
Maissen Lia, Team Panda Trun 2007 3
Ernst Anna Tina, Selva Sagogn 2007 4
Decurtins Melina, Team Panda Trun 2007 5
Gartmann Alina, Selva Sagogn 2007 6
Carigiet Annina, Selva Sagogn 2007 7
Dolf Anna Lena, Selva Sagogn 2007 8



Num/prenum/club Annada Rang

Name/Vorname/Club Jahrgang Rang
U14 Buobs / Knaben

Nufer Jon-Fadri, Sedrun nordic 2004 1
Maissen Lucas, Team Panda Trun 2004 2
Deplazes Clau, Team Panda Trun 2005 3
Mller Maurus, trinnordic 2004 4
Schopf Cedric, Selva Sagogn 2005 5
Carigiet Cedric, Selva Sagogn 2005 6
U14 Buobas / Mddchen

Cathomen Eliane, Sedrun nordic 2005 1
Jager Joelle, Selva Sagogn 2005 2
Littmann Sarina, Selva Sagogn 2005 3
Cavelti Anna, Selva Sagogn 2004 4
Gartmann Jana, Selva Sagogn 2005 5



Num/prenum/club
Name/Vorname/Club

U16 Buobs / Knaben
Telli Ursin, trinnordic
Moser Luca, trinnordic

U16 Buobas / Madchen
Nufer Niculina, Sedrun nordic
Tomaschett Svenja, Team Panda Trun

Annada Rang
Jahrgang Rang
2002 1
2002 2
2003 1
2002 2



Num/prenum/club
Name/Vorname/Club

U18 Buobs / Knaben
Schmid Fadri, Sedrun nordic
Nufer Cla-Ursin, Sedrun nordic

U18 Buobas / Madchen
Arpagaus Chiara, Selva Sagogn
Kropf Annalena, Team Panda Trun
Cavelti Sina, Selva Sagogn

Panier Vanessa, Selva Sagogn
Derungs Linda, Selva Sagogn
Darms Aurelia, Selva Sagogn

Annada
Jahrgang

2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

Rang
Rang
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